HPC www.hpceurope.com - +33(0)4 37 496 496Volume  2  2013128 2
 Part number  ØA ØD B L C
Screw
M
Tightening
torque
TA (Nm) T (Nm)
*Pw
(N/mm2)
*Pn
(N/mm2)
Price
each 1
to 5
Transmissible
torque
+ axial load
High torqueRtL450
self-centering locking assembly
ØDØA
B
C
L
6+
-10%
20+
-15%
40+
-20%
60+
-25%
100+
on request
1+
Prix
Qty
Disc
DisCounts
-  inserts between the shaft
and the bore
- High transmissible torque
- Contact pressure spread evenly
- Easy  to assembly and dismantle
- Reduced width
- Backlash free
- No constraints due to keyway
-  increases the resistant part
of the shaft
-  Suitable for alternating rotational
movements
- Up to 3 units can be used together
- Material:
     Steel
.options.
-  Other diameters available
(up to 300mm bore)
.info..
- *PN: hub surface pressure
- *PW: shaft surface pressure
Dimensions in mm
RTL450-25-55 25 55 32 40 46 6xM6x35 17 295 295 134 4 25,05 F
RTL450-30-55 30 55 32 40 46 6xM6x35 17 246 246 134 4 25,75 F
RTL450-35-60 35 60 44 54 60 7xM6x45 17 174 174 101 4 31,33 F
RTL450-38-75 38 75 44 54 62 7xM8x50 41 296 296 150 - 39,09 F
RTL450-40-75 40 75 44 54 62 7xM8x50 41 281 281 150 4 39,09 F
RTL450-42-75 42 75 44 54 62 7xM8x50 41 268 268 150 - 42,28 F
RTL450-45-75 45 75 44 54 62 7xM8x50 41 250 250 150 - 42,28 F
RTL450-48-80 48 80 44 54 62 8xM8x50 41 207 207 124 4 48,74 F
RTL450-50-80 50 80 56 64 72 8xM8x50 41 200 200 98 4 48,74 F
RTL450-55-85 55 85 56 64 72 9xM8x50 41 205 205 104 4 55,21 F
RTL450-60-90 60 90 56 64 72 10xM8x50 41 202 202 106 4 59,38 F
RTL450-65-95 65 95 56 64 72 10xM8x50 41 187 187 100 4 65,17 F
RTL450-70-110 70 110 70 78 88 10xM10x60 83 223 223 114 4 88,91 F
RTL450-75-115 75 115 70 78 88 10xM10x60 83 223 223 114 4 96,33 F
RTL450-80-120 80 120 70 78 88 11xM10x60 83 215 215 115 4 102,56 F
RTL450-85-125 85 125 70 78 88 12xM10x60 83 215 215 115 - 109,95 F
RTL450-90-130 90 130 70 78 88 12xM10x60 83 208 208 115 - 113,33 F
RTL450-95-135 95 135 70 78 88 12xM10x60 83 208 208 115 - 128,16 F
RTL450-100-145 100 145 90 100 112 11xM12x80 145 200 200 107 - 172,14 F
Stock*